 Toll Free: 866.676.9276	 www.prolineradiant.com	 sales@prolineradiant.com 9
Snow Melt ing
RADIANT SNOWMELT SYSTEMS
  Toll Free: 866.676.9276	 www.prolineradiant.com	 sales@prolineradiant.com
Fully automated, maintenance-free ProLine snow melting systems have proven to be the
optimum solution for heating commercial parking ramps, driveways, sidewalks, loading
docks and more. Versatile and durable, ProLine heat cable is designed to withstand the
stress of heavy concrete pours and brick and stone paver applications as well as the

above) and the cable is then
connected to the snow sensor.
When using ProLine’s shielded
interconnect cable, the WS-AUX
can be installed as much as 500
feet away from the snow sensor.
(Available in 50-, 100- and 200-
foot lengths.)
  Toll Free: 866.676.9276	 www.prolineradiant.com	 sales@prolineradiant.com
Item Number Mat Area
(Sq. ft.)
Mat
Length
(Feet)
Watts Amps Ohms
SM237112750 20 11 750 3.1 77.4
SM2373022000 55 30 2,000 8.3 28.9
SM2375123500 95 51 3,500 14.6 16.4
SM2376524500 120 65 4,500 18.8 12.8
SM2378025500 150 80 5,500 22.9 10.5
240 Volt Mat (37 W per square foot)
Item Number Mat Area
(Sq. ft.)
Mat
Length
(Feet)
Watts Amps Ohms
SM25052500 10 5 500 2.1 114.3
SM2501121000 20 11 1,000 4.2 57.1
SM2502722500 50 27 2,500 10.4 23.1
SM2504424000 80 44 4,000 16.7 14.4
SM2506025500 110 60 5,500 22.9 10.5
240 Volt Mat (50 W per square foot)
16
The ProLine snow melting system includes heating cable or a mat that is pre-spaced and taped into a 3- or
4-inch on-center-mat that allows for simple roll-out installation. All mats heat 2-feet wide. Power leads are
16.4 feet in length. (* The most commonly ordered snow melting cable and mat sizes are listed below. To order 277,
600 V, and other size mats and cables, please contact your ProLine representative.)
Snow Melting Mats
Item Number Mat Area
(Sq. ft.)
Mat
Length
(Feet)
Watts Amps Ohms
SM45052500 10 5 500 1.0 460.8
SM4501121000 20 11 1,000 2.1 230.4
SM4502722500 50 27 2,500 5.2 92.2
SM4504424000 80 44 4,000 8.3 57.6
SM4506025500 110 60 5,500 11.5 41.9
 480 Volt Mat (50 W per square foot)
Snow Melting Mats for Asphalt
240 Volt (37 W per square foot)
Item Number Mat Area
(Sq. ft.)
Mat
Length
(Feet)
Watts Amps Ohms
SMA237112750 20 11 750 3.1 77.4
SMA2373022000 55 30 2,000 8.3 28.9
SMA2375123500 95 51 3,500 14.6 16.5
SMA2376524500 120 65 4,500 18.8 12.8
SMA2378025500 150 80 5,500 22.9 10.5
 PROLINE SNOW MELTING MATS AND CABLE ORDERING INFORMATION *
Item Number Mat Area
(Sq. ft.)
Mat
Length
(Feet)
Watts Amps Ohms
SM837112750 20 11 750 3.6 57.7
SM2373022000 54 30 2,000 9.6 21.6
SM2375123500 94 51 3,500 16.8 12.4
SM2376524500 120 65 4,500 21.6 9.6
SM2378025500 146 80 5,500 26.4 7.9
SM8378726000 160 87 6,000 28.8 7.2
208 Volt Mat (37 W per square foot)
Item Number Mat Area
(Sq. ft.)
Mat
Length
(Feet)
Watts Amps Ohms
SM85052500 10 5 500 2.4 86.5
SM8501121000 20 11 1,000 4.8 43.3
SM8501621500 30 16 1,500 7.2 28.8
SM8502222000 40 22 2,000 9.6 21.6
SM8502722500 50 27 2,500 12.0 17.3
SM8503323000 60 33 3,000 14.4 14.4
SM8503823500 70 38 3,500 16.8 12.4
SM8504424000 80 44 4,000 19.2 10.8
SM8504924500 90 49 4,500 21.6 9.6
SM8505525000 100 55 5,000 24.0 8.7
SM8506025500 110 60 5,500 26.4 7.9
SM8506526000 120 65 6,000 28.8 7.2
208 Volt Mat (50 W per square foot)
 Toll Free: 866.676.9276	 www.prolineradiant.com	 sales@prolineradiant.com 17
Snow Melting Cable
Item Number
Cable
Length
(Feet)
Approximate Heat
Coverage
(Square feet)
Watts Amps Ohms3-inch
spacing
(50 Watts
Sq. ft.)
4-inch
spacing
(37 Watts
Sq. ft.)
SC262750 62 15 20 750 3.1 77.4
SC2841000 84 20 27 1,000 4.2 57.1
SC21682000 168 40 55 2,000 8.3 28.9
SC22092500 209 50 70 2,500 10.4 23.1
SC22933500 293 70 95 3,500 14.6 16.4
SC23754500 375 90 125 4,500 18.8 12.8
SC24585500 458 110 150 5,500 22.9 10.5
240 Volt Cable (37 & 50 W per square foot)
Snow
 M
elting
480 Volt Cable
(37 & 50 W per square foot)
 PROLINE SNOW MELTING ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Number
Cable
Length
(Feet)
Approximate Heat
Coverage
(Square feet)
Watts Amps Ohms3-inch
spacing
(50 Watts
Sq. ft.)
4-inch
spacing
(37 Watts
Sq. ft.)
SC443500 43 10 14 500 1.0 460.8
SC41271500 127 30 42 1,500 3.1 153.6
SC41702000 170 40 57 2,000 4.2 115.2
SC42563000 256 60 85 3,000 6.3 76.8
SC43404000 340 80 113 4,000 8.3 57.6
SC44265000 426 100 142 5,000 10.4 46.1
SC44695500 469 110 156 5,500 11.5 41.9
Mesh-Up Support Chairs
Mesh-Up plastic supports are used to keep remesh
and heat cable off the ground before and during concrete
pouring. The support snaps easily and firmly to remesh

Length
(Feet)
Approximate Heat
Coverage
(Square feet) Watts
(12W/
ft.)
Amps Ohms3-inch
spacing
(50 Watts
Sq. ft.)
4-inch
spacing
(37 Watts
Sq. ft.)
SC843500 43 10 14 500 2.4 86.5
SC8861000 86 20 29 1,000 4.8 43.3
SC81271500 127 30 42 1,500 7.2 28.8
SC81702000 170 40 57 2,000 9.6 21.6
SC82132500 213 50 71 2,500 12.0 17.3
SC82563000 256 60 85 3,000 14.4 14.4
SC82993500 299 70 100 3,500 16.8 12.4
SC83404000 340 80 113 4,000 19.2 10.8
SC83834500 383 90 128 4,500 21.6 9.6
SC84265000 426 100 142 5,000 24.0 8.7
SC84695500 469 110 156 5,500 26.4 7.9
SC85126000 512 120 171 6,000 28.8 7.2
208 Volt Cable (37 & 50 W per square foot)
  Toll Free: 866.676.9276	 www.prolineradiant.com	 sales@prolineradiant.com
Fully Automated Snow Melting Systems
18